Get outstanding productivity without
compromise
Industry-leading productivity—Print up to  66 sheets/•
hr with speeds up to 400 m2/hr (4,305 ft2/hr).(2 Print up
to 132 1.5 m x 1.8 m (4.9 ft x 5.9 ft) posters per hour, or
176 billboards with 10 messages per eight-hour shift. One
of the fastest wide-format printer series on the market, this
series supports three speeds—for 165 cm x 370 cm (65

statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an
additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering information
Product
CG739A 	 HP Scitex TJ8300 Printer
CG740A 	 HP Scitex TJ8500 Printer
Options/Upgrades
CG712A‏ 	 HP Scitex TJ Double Sided Upgrade*
HP Scitex TJ8300 Printer
Ink supplies
480I00302 	 HP Scitex  TJ100 SUPREME CYAN 10L
480I00303 	 HP Scitex  TJ100 SUPREME MAGENTA 10L
480I00304 	 HP Scitex  TJ100 SUPREME YELLOW 10L
480I00305 	 HP Scitex  TJ100 SUPREME BLACK 10L
480I00306 	 HP Scitex  TJ100 SUPREME LIGHT CYAN 10L
480I00307 	 HP Scitex  TJ100 SUPREME LIGHT MAGENTA 10L
480I00386 	 HP Scitex TJ100 FLASH CYAN 10L
480I00387 	 HP Scitex TJ100 FLASH MAGENTA 10L
480I00388 	 HP Scitex TJ100 FLASH YELLOW 10L
480I00389 	 HP Scitex TJ100 FLASH BLACK 10L
480I00390 	 HP Scitex TJ100 FLASH LIGHT CYAN 10L
480I00391 	 HP Scitex TJ100 FLASH LIGHT MAGENTA 10L
Maintenance Fluid
480I00537 	 HP Scitex MF 10L
480I00284 	 HP Scitex MF 10/5L
HP Scitex TJ8500 Printer
Ink supplies
480I00497 	 HP Scitex UV850 SUPREME CYAN 5L
480I00498 	 HP Scitex UV850 SUPREME MAGENTA 5L
480I00499 	 HP Scitex UV850 SUPREME YELLOW 5L
480I00500 	 HP Scitex UV850 SUPREME BLACK 5L
480I00501 	 HP Scitex UV850 SUPREME LIGHT CYAN 5L
480I00502 	 HP Scitex UV850 SUPREME LIGHT MAGENTA 5L
Maintenance Fluid
480I00537 	 HP Scitex MF 10
480I00284 	 HP Scitex MF 10 5L
* Currently compatible with the HP Scitex TJ8500 Printer only